
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

COFFEE
Reg Large

$11.00

BEER

WINE

Fortune Favours Range:
Lager, Pilsner, IPA, Pale Ale
Estrella Damm,
Asahi 0%,
Steinlager 2.5%

White Wines
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc
Allan Scott Chardonnay
Mud House Pinot Gris
Waipara Hills Rosé
Red Wines
Mud House Pinot Noir
Mud House Merlot
Sparkling Wines
Freixenet 750ml Brut
Freixenet 200ml Brut
Freixenet 200ml Prosecco

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$17.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Glass Bottle

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemon

Chamomile
Green
Berry
Chai

$5.00Tea for one
Tea for two

TEA


